Product List POS Tuning – 2025
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE (PCS)
PCS IN
BOX
A01S0995 ADAPTER T-RAIL 995 MM 0,90 € 80 pcs
D03FC205 DIVIDER H.35 X 205 MM 0,75 € 88 pcs
D03FC255 DIVIDER H.35 X 255 MM 0,85 € 88 pcs
D03FC280 DIVIDER H.35 X 280 MM 0,90 € 88 pcs
D03FC305 DIVIDER H.35 X 305 MM 0,95 € 68 pcs
D03FC380 DIVIDER H.35 X 380 MM 1,05 € 68 pcs
D03VC355 FLEXIBLE DIVIDER H.35 X 255-355 MM 1,00 € 68 pcs
D06FC130 DIVIDER H.60 X 130 MM 0,85 € 136 pcs
D06FC155 DIVIDER H.60 X 155 MM 0,90 € 136 pcs
D06FC180 DIVIDER H.60 X 180 MM 0,95 € 136 pcs
D06FC205 DIVIDER H.60 X 205 MM 1,05 € 88 pcs
D06FC230 DIVIDER H.60 X 230 MM 1,10 € 88 pcs
D06FC255 DIVIDER H.60 X 255 MM 1,20 € 88 pcs
D06FC280 DIVIDER H.60 X 280 MM 1,25 € 88 pcs
D06FC305 DIVIDER H.60 X 305 MM 1,30 € 68 pcs
D06FC330 DIVIDER H.60 X 330 MM 1,40 € 68 pcs
D06FC355 DIVIDER H.60 X 355 MM 1,45 € 68 pcs
D06FC380 DIVIDER H.60 X 380 MM 1,55 € 68 pcs
D06FC405 DIVIDER H.60 X 405 MM 1,60 € 68 pcs
D06FC480 DIVIDER H.60 X 480 MM 1,65 € 68 pcs
D06VC355  FLEXIBLE DIVIDER H.60 X 205-355 MM 1,45 € 68 pcs
D06VC480 FLEXIBLE DIVIDER H.60 X 205-480 MM 1,80 € 68 pcs
D12FC205 DIVIDER H.120 X 205 MM 2,15 € 136 pcs
D12FC230 DIVIDER H.120 X 230 MM 2,25 € 88 pcs
D12FC255 DIVIDER H.120 X 255 MM 2,30 € 88 pcs
D12FC280 DIVIDER H.120 X 280 MM 2,45 € 88 pcs
D12FC305 DIVIDER H.120 X 305 MM 2,60 € 68 pcs
D12FC330 DIVIDER H.120 X 330 MM 2,75 € 68 pcs
D12FC355 DIVIDER H.120 X 355 MM 2,90 € 68 pcs
D12FC380 DIVIDER H.120 X 380 MM 3,05 € 68 pcs
D12FC480 DIVIDER H.120 X 480 MM 3,60 € 68 pcs
D12FC580 DIVIDER H.120 X 580 MM 4,20 € 68 pcs
D12VC355 FLEXIBLE DIVIDER H.120 X 255-355 MM 3,00 € 68 pcs
D12VC480 FLEXIBLE DIVIDER H.120 X 255-480 MM 3,75 € 68 pcs
N.B.: the products can be supplied per single box and not per single piece.
The transport and logistics prices will be calculated during the preparation of the offer.
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE (PCS)
PCS IN
BOX
F1XLC310 GUIDERAIL 310 MM (W.19mm) 0,65 € 250 pcs
F3XCL208 GUIDERAIL 208 MM (W.34mm) 0,55 € 100 pcs
F3XCL233 GUIDERAIL 233 MM (W.34mm) 0,60 € 100 pcs
F3XCL258 GUIDERAIL 258 MM (W.34mm) 0,65 € 100 pcs
F3XCL283 GUIDERAIL 283 MM (W.34mm) 0,70 € 100 pcs
F3XCL308 GUIDERAIL 308 MM (W.34mm) 0,75 € 100 pcs
F3XCL333 GUIDERAIL 333 MM (W.34mm) 0,80 € 100 pcs
F3XCL358 GUIDERAIL 358 MM (W.34mm) 0,85 € 100 pcs
F3XCL458 GUIDERAIL 458 MM (W.34mm) 0,95 € 100 pcs
F3XCL483 GUIDERAIL 483 MM (W34mm) 1,05 € 100 pcs
PONW3800 PUSHER FOR LIQUIDS / PAPERS 1,65 € 203 pcs
PV2PX6800 PUSHER FOR KS SIGARETTES 2,10 € 140 pcs
PVPB1100 PUSHER FOR RYO 2,50 €  60 pcs
PDHP19800 PUSHER SLOMO 6,15 € 100 pcs